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LOCATION OF SERVICE PARTS IN THE UNIT

MODEL: RPK-1.5FSRHM

() EXPV. Kit
NOTE:
The p: number are the andthese the price st

When ordering them, the part name and the crawing number are required.
‘Contact your HITACHI distributor for the delivery date and price about them.
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Johnson ”))I“

Controls
Air conditioning solutions
P31915
P24016

P29628

P29608

MURAL
RPK-1.5FSRHM

HEAT EXCHANGER
THERMISTOR
Thermistor Freeze Protection

Fan Motor

THM1 for Air Inlet

THMS3 for Freeze Protection

DC, 38W

9 P29611 Fan 1
11 P29613 Bottom Base 1
13 P29615 Drain Hose 1

15

P29637

Cabinet Panel Assy

Including part No. 29 Flat
Panel

17 P29622 Drain Pan Assy 1

19

21

23

25

27

29

31

P29624

P31925

P26616

P27957

P29629

P29700

P29630

As Motor

TERMINAL BLOCK

Screw Cap

FLAT PANEL

Motor for ExXPV

2/2

for Auto Swing Louver

for Switch

for Power Source Circuit

Fuse on PI-151-S, 5A

with "HITACHI" Logo

Included in part No. 30 EXPV.
Kit



